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District Gespeeld Punten Te maken Gemaakt Beurten Percentage

1 VL-3 Ladies Power 12 118 384 338 400 88,02%

2 West-Friesland-1 12 118 555 478 421 86,12%

3 V&R-1 de Plas 12 107 762 615 361 80,70%

4 Dordrecht-1 12 103 441 358 410 81,17%

Gewestelijke competitie DH01
Seizoen 2013-2014
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Resultaten DH01

Wedstr.

nummer Naam

Te

maken Gem. Brt. HS Pnt. Naam

Te

maken Gem. Brt. HS Pnt.

1 Dordrecht-1  - VL-3 Ladies Power Jacqueline Kuijpers 44 37 44 5 8 D. Mielo 41 41 44 5 12

Dordrecht-1  - VL-3 Ladies Power Conny Sprong 41 41 31 6 12 G. Glansbeek 35 24 31 5 6

Dordrecht-1  - VL-3 Ladies Power Connie v. Mild 35 25 38 4 7 A. 'tHart 32 32 38 3 12

Dordrecht-1  - VL-3 Ladies Power Ans v.d. Kraats 22 18 36 3 8 L. v.d. Steen 20 20 36 4 12

35 42

2 Dordrecht-1  - West-Friesland-1 Jolanda v.d. Korput 47 47 23 10 12 Bets Dekker 68 24 23 3 3

Dordrecht-1  - West-Friesland-1 Conny Sprong 41 28 36 4 6 Marja Stromer 44 44 36 7 12

Dordrecht-1  - West-Friesland-1 Connie v. Mild 35 19 35 3 5 Carla Eelsing 41 41 35 5 12

Dordrecht-1  - West-Friesland-1 Ans v.d. Kraats 22 21 55 2 9 Lenie Wesseling 32 32 55 3 12

32 39

3 Dordrecht-1  - V&R-1 de Plas Jolanda v.d. Korput 47 47 21 9 12 Mick Fokker 80 32 21 7 4

Dordrecht-1  - V&R-1 de Plas Jacqueline Kuijpers 44 27 25 4 6 Petra Lips-Versluis 80 80 25 10 12

Dordrecht-1  - V&R-1 de Plas Conny Sprong 41 26 27 5 6 Angelique Pieters 53 53 27 8 12

Dordrecht-1  - V&R-1 de Plas Ans v.d. Kraats 22 22 39 3 12 Jolanda Brandse 41 30 39 4 7

36 35

4 VL-3 Ladies Power - West-Friesland-1 D. Mielo 41 41 46 6 12 Bets Dekker 68 61 46 5 8

VL-3 Ladies Power - West-Friesland-1 G. Glansbeek 35 34 36 5 9 Marja Stromer 44 44 36 5 12

VL-3 Ladies Power - West-Friesland-1 A. 'tHart 32 25 31 7 7 Carla Eelsing 41 41 31 3 12

VL-3 Ladies Power - West-Friesland-1 L. v.d. Steen 20 20 24 3 12 Lenie Wesseling 32 12 24 2 3

40 35

5 VL-3 Ladies Power - V&R-1 de Plas D. Mielo 41 38 27 6 9 Mick Fokker 80 80 27 11 12

VL-3 Ladies Power - V&R-1 de Plas G. Glansbeek 35 11 29 2 3 Petra Lips-Versluis 80 80 29 9 12

VL-3 Ladies Power - V&R-1 de Plas A. 'tHart 32 32 29 5 12 Angelique Pieters 53 32 29 6 6

VL-3 Ladies Power - V&R-1 de Plas L. v.d. Steen 20 20 29 3 12 Jolanda Brandse 41 37 29 12 9

36 39

6 West-Friesland-1 - V&R-1 de Plas Bets Dekker 68 68 37 6 12 Mick Fokker 80 56 37 10 7

West-Friesland-1 - V&R-1 de Plas Marja Stromer 44 44 25 9 12 Petra Lips-Versluis 80 49 25 9 6

West-Friesland-1 - V&R-1 de Plas Carla Eelsing 41 41 27 7 12 Angelique Pieters 53 45 27 8 8

West-Friesland-1 - V&R-1 de Plas Lenie Wesseling 32 26 46 3 8 Jolanda Brandse 41 41 46 7 12

44 33


